




Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

30/05/22 UPI-SUDHA BANERJEE-IMUMIT2009@OKSBI-ANDB 0000215006092948 30/05/22 950.00 303,060.69

0001327-215006092948-SANDIP BANERJEE RE

30/05/22 UPI-K SANGEETHA-KARTHIBAN1531-2@OKAXIS-U 0000215068390711 30/05/22 550.00 303,610.69

TIB0004200-215068390711-UPI

30/05/22 UPI-BLOODOXY SCANS AND L-7418044026@OKBI 0000215070414432 30/05/22 1,390.00 302,220.69

ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-215070414432-UPI

30/05/22 UPI-MR LAWRENCE J-LAWRENCEROHINILR86-1@O 0000215013003436 30/05/22 400.00 302,620.69

KSBI-CIUB0000390-215013003436-UPI

30/05/22 UPI-NELLAI FRUITS-PAYTMQR281005050101RQF 0000215071741491 30/05/22 310.00 302,310.69

REUXJQ8HU@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-215071741491

-UPI

30/05/22 POS 652166XXXXXX2425 PATHCARE LABS 0000215017072263 30/05/22 200.00 302,110.69

30/05/22 UPI-MR R

MURUGESAN-MURUGESANRAMAKRISHNAN

0000215076720137 30/05/22 1,000.00 303,110.69

02@OKAXIS-IDIB000B068-215076720137-UPI

30/05/22 HGA5P078280051724630-VIPREPAID-BILLPAY-0 0000000060876084 30/05/22 195.00 302,915.69

4992990009335

30/05/22 UPI-PRIYA G-PRIYA.CLIN.PSYCH@OKSBI-SBIN 0000215021295391 30/05/22 1,262.00 304,177.69

0001516-215021295391-UPI

30/05/22 UPI-MRS KALAISELVI A-KALAIARIVU2018@OKHD 0000215081658505 30/05/22 1,300.00 305,477.69

FCBANK-IDIB000M172-215081658505-KALAISEL

VI

31/05/22 UPI-MOHAMED EUNUS

A-JUSTDOIT.AME@OKHDFCB

0000215183803039 31/05/22 1,000.00 306,477.69

ANK-HDFC0001875-215183803039-EUNUS

31/05/22 UPI-VENKATESH KUMAR

V-IMTESH@OKHDFCBANK-

0000215183842305 31/05/22 900.00 307,377.69

HDFC0000847-215183842305-UPI

31/05/22 UPI-R MUTHAMIL

MURASU-MUTHAMIZHMURASUR@O

0000215184346300 31/05/22 1,000.00 308,377.69
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JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 30/05/2022 To : 31/05/2022

Account Branch : PERUMBAKKAM
Address : GROUND & FIRST FLOOR,

NO. 6, KAILASH NAGAR,
SHOLINGANALLUR, MEDAVAKKAM ROAD

City : CHENNAI 600100
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 044-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : ABULAL1979@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 135149456
Account No : 50100321853075 PB Customer
A/C Open Date : 27/07/2020
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004827 MICR : 600240117
Branch Code : 4827 Product Code : 100

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



KHDFCBANK-HDFC0001866-215184346300-UPI

31/05/22 UPI-KIRTHI KORTRAJA-KIRTHIRAJA1993@OKHD 0000215184500960 31/05/22 50.00 308,327.69

FCBANK-SBIN0018394-215184500960-UPI

31/05/22 UPI-SREENIVASULU BATTALA-NIVAS1036@OKICI 0000215131405053 31/05/22 650.00 308,977.69

CI-ICIC0000001-215131405053-PREG TEST

31/05/22 UPI-AMMA FISH STALL-PAYTMQR281005050101W 0000215184803972 31/05/22 1,250.00 307,727.69

E5L55GZ3WSP@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2151848039

72-UPI

31/05/22 UPI-AHAMED AZARUDEEN A-9843676831@PAYTM- 0000215188600167 31/05/22 500.00 308,227.69

HDFC0000683-215188600167-NA

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

302,110.69 6 11 3,395.00 9,512.00 308,227.69

Generated On: 19-Jun-2022 17:32 Generated By:
135149456

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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